
Date: 5/8/2024 Read By: K.Goodnight

Time: 2:00 p.m. Recorded By: B. Warner

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

288,500,000.00$            

362,043,057.00$            

326,928,203.00$            

312,062,377.00$            

310,904,193.49$            

277,307,810.00$            

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor:

** Disqualified in accordance with 1.6.B. and 1.18 of the solicitation. 

591.11

562.72

526.17

451.11 717.70

858.69

862.72

Automated Health Systems

266.59

267.58

*Disqualified. Did not meet minimum qualifications. Refer to Section 2.2 of the solicitation.  

Automated Health Systems
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Technical 
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RFP Opening

Cost Score

798.58

816.23

780.64

510.22

586.44

CAIl Inc.

Stratice LLC*

Maximus US Services Inc.

Solicitation #/Description:

Horne LLP

Deloitte Consulting LLP

Protiviti Government Services Inc.**

Public Consulting Group LLC

North End Teleservices LLC*

Proposal Submitted By:

710-23-074 Eligibility Support Services

288.36

229.79

254.47


